PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZEOTEK Research Institute Ltd.	07/10/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZEOTEK Research Institute Ltd.	
Street Address:	9-2, Nihonbashiningyocho 1-chome, Chuo-ku,	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	103-0023	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10560049

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)887-0357

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-659-2930

Email: rpelayo@kqhpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kratz, Quintos & Hanson, LLP

Address Line 1: 1420 K Street, N.W. Suite 400

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 050794

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mel R. Quintos

Total Attachments: 1

source=050794 Change of Address (Assignment document not needed)#page1.tif

___CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 022941 FRAME: 0993

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT NOT NEEDED FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

RECORDED: 07/10/2009

PATENT REEL: 022941 FRAME: 0994